Race Date

Bradley Pink Classic - Women's Races

October 17, 2014

Bib No

Name

Team - Illinois
Team Score (places):90

546
539
548
540
543
537
538
545
541
542
544
536
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Alyssa Schneider
Colette Falsey
Hanna Winter
Amanda Fox
Britten Petrey
Valerie Bobart
Denise Branch
Chloe Schmidt
Samantha Lapp
Megan Lemersal
Lindsey Rakosnik
Courtney Ackerman

Team - South Dakota
Team Score (places):110

791
801
797
798
790
799
792
793
800
795
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Amber Eichkorn
Katie Wetzstein
Bethany Kozak
Bailey Oettel
Kelsey Barrett
Nicole Schmidt
Jessica Feldman
Emily Feyereisen
Erin Wetzstein
Carly Holmstrom

Team - lllinois State
Team Score (places):122

552
559
560
556
561
557
553
555
562
558
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Results By Shazam Racing ShaZzam Racing

Kimberly Christensen
Kelly McShea

Ariel Michalek

Haley Goers
Kimberly Sanden
Ashley Kamin

Krista DeCeault
Ashley England
Kaley Ummel
Lindsey Lewis

Final Team Results

Women

Women's Red Race

Overall
Grade Place
JR 3
JR 15
SO 19
JR 22
JR 31
SO (60)
FR (66)
JR More Than 7
FR More Than 7
SO More Than 7
JR More Than 7
FR More Than 7
JR 2
JR 5
FR 23
FR 30
JR 50
SO (75)
SO (112)
SR More Than 7
FR More Than 7
JR More Than 7
SR 8
JR 11
SO 12
JR 26
JR 65
SR (96)
JR (109)
FR More Than 7
JR More Than 7
FR More Than 7

1

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 21:38.8

18
37
59
90

(150)

(216)

20:49.4
21:39.1
21:48.1
21:52.6
22:04.9
22:28.8
22:31.6
22:36.1
22:46.8
23:06.3
23:10.8
23:39.5

Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 21:37.8

30
60
110
(185)
(297)

20:45.9
21:05.8
21:55.3
22:03.6
22:18.5
22:40.3
23:02.4
23:11.8
23:12.8
25:00.0

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 21:44.6

19
31
57

122

(218)

(327)

21:16.7
21:25.9
21:28.8
22:00.4
22:31.1
22:54.7
23:01.3
23:04.1
24:17.1
25:02.9

20:49.4

42:28.5
1.04:16.7
1:26:09.3
1:48:14.2
2:10:43.0
2:33:14.7
2:55:50.8
3:18:37.7
3:41:44.0
4:04:54.9
4:28:34.4

20:45.9

41:51.7
1:03:47.1
1.25:50.8
1:48:09.3
2:10:49.6
2:33:52.1
2:57:03.9
3:20:16.8
3:45:16.8

21:16.7

42:42.7
1:04:11.5
1.26:11.9
1:48:43.1
2:11:37.9
2:34:39.3
2:57:43.4
3:22:00.5
3:47:03.5

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:49.6
0:58.7
1:03.1
1:154
1:39.4
1:42.2
1:46.7
1:57.4
2:16.9
2:21.4
2:50.1

0:00.0
0:19.8
1:09.3
1:17.7
1:32.5
1:54.3
2:16.5
2:25.8
2:26.8
4:14.1

0:00.0
0:09.1
0:12.0
0:43.6
1:14.3
1:37.9
1:44.5
1:47.3
3:00.3
3:46.1

10/17/2014 05:04:49



Race Date

Bradley Pink Classic - Women's Races

October 17, 2014

Bib No

Name

Team - Marquette
Team Score (places):135

631
639
636
629
637
630
635
628
633
640
632
641
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Kellie Greenwood
Kayla Spencer
Jennifer Parker
Brittney Feivor
Jessica Parker
Mariah Frank
Alison Parker
Meghan Carroll
Elisia Meyle
Kenzie Vicker
Maeve McDonald
Erica Wanie

Team - Saint Louis
Team Score (places):212

764
760
765
762
756
770
755
754
761
771
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Isabel Liebfreid
Annika Gomell
Courtney Link
Jessica Hoefert
Madie Alexander
Kayla Snyder
Sophie Adams
Ellie Adams
Alex Groene
Julie Yaeger

Team - Missouri
Team Score (places):216

647
645
646
653
643
642
648
650
655
654
652
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Results By Shazam Racing ShaZzam Racing

Maria Effinger
Courtney Brown
Megan Cunningham
Madison Waymire
Kaelyn Balch
Teylar Adelsberger
Kayla Friesen
Libby Luciani
Ashlynn Yokom
Brooke Wolfe
Morgan Nelson

Final Team Results

Women

Women's Red Race

Overall
Grade Place
JR 6
JR 16
FR 33
SO 37
FR 43
SO (46)
SO (54)
FR More Than 7
SR More Than 7
SR More Than 7
FR More Than 7
FR More Than 7
SR 18
SR 29
FR 32
SR 56
SR 77
SR (107)
FR (119)
FR More Than 7
FR More Than 7
FR More Than 7
JR 34
SR 36
SO 38
FR 53
SO 55
SO (73)
SO (82)
SO More Than 7
FR More Than 7
SO More Than 7
SO More Than 7

2

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 21:51.1

22
55
92

135

(181)

(235)

21:07.6
21:40.2
22:05.3
22:08.6
22:13.6
22:16.7
22:22.2
22:25.5
22:34.0
23:45.6
24:47.3
24:56.4

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 22:12.2

18
47
79
135
212
(319)
(438)

21:47.3
22:02.8
22:05.2
22:24.7
22:41.0
23:00.9
23:05.2
23:06.2
23:30.4
23:54.3

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 22:13.8

34
70
108
161
216
(289)
(371)

22:06.1
22:06.8
22:10.5
22:22.1
22:23.6
22:39.4
22:44.2
23:04.5
23:19.1
23:22.4
23:47.5

21:07.6

42:47.9
1.04:53.3
1:27:.01.9
1:49:15.5
2:11:32.3
2:33:54.6
2:56:20.1
3:18:54.2
3:42:39.8
4:07:27.1
4:32:23.6

21:47.3

43:50.2
1:05:55.4
1:28:20.2
1:51.01.3
2:14:02.2
2:37:07.5
3:00:13.8
3:23:44.2
3:47:38.5

22:06.1

44:12.9
1:06:23.4
1.28:45.5
1:51:.09.1
2:13:48.6
2:36:32.8
2:59:37.3
3:22:56.4
3:46:18.9
4:10:06.5

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:32.6
0:57.6
1:00.9
1:05.9
1.09.0
1:14.6
1:17.8
1:26.4
2:37.9
3:39.6
3:48.8

0:00.0
0:15.5
0:17.9
0:37.4
0:53.7
1:13.6
1:17.9
1:18.9
1:43.0
2:07.0

0:00.0
0:00.6
0:04.4
0:15.9
0:17.5
0:33.3
0:38.1
0:58.4
1:13.0
1:16.3
1:41.4

10/17/2014 05:04:49



Race Date

Bradley Pink Classic - Women's Races

October 17, 2014

Bib No

Name

Team - Missouri
Team Score (places):216

12 644

Team - Western Michigan

Becca Batliner

Team Score (places):230

849
843
845
852
850
848
846
847
844
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Maria McDaniel

Ann Marie Arseneau
Hanne Christensen
Daya Wagh

Becca Peacock
Amy Littlefield
Raychel Figurski
Taylor Grace
Raechel Broek

Team - Northern lowa
Team Score (places):255

738
730
732
734
735
733
737
729
731
728
736
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Alex Wilson
Kelsey Kirchoff
Hannah Martin
Ashley Norem
Maddie Reynolds
Callie Matthews
Haley Stevens
Tara Jackson
Kelsey Leedy
Theresa Connelly
Dondi Schmidt

Team - South Dakota St.
Team Score (places):263

804
806
819
811
814
808
802
816
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Results By Shazam Racing ShaZzam Racing

Cheyanne Bowers
Jessica Eibs

Alex Suhr

Laura Lawton
Courtney Neubert
Jenna Grossenburg
Kirsten Anderson
Abby Phillips

Final Team Results

Women

Women's Red Race

Overall
Grade Place
FR More Than 7
FR 1
SR 35
FR 40
SO 69
SR 85
SO (133)
SO (139)
FR More Than 7
SO More Than 7
SR 9
SO 49
JR 62
FR 64
FR 71
JR (91)
SR (152)
JR More Than 7
FR More Than 7
SO More Than 7
FR More Than 7
JR 20
JR 27
SR 61
JR 72
SR 83
JR (88)
JR (89)
FR More Than 7
3

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 22:13.8

23:54.0

Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 22:03.9

36
76
145
230
(363)
(502)

20:41.6
22:06.7
22:11.2
22:33.8
22:46.1
23:15.7
23:18.3
24:50.1
24:59.1

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 22:14.6

58
120
184
255

(346)

(498)

21:19.2
22:17.9
22:29.3
22:30.0
22:36.7
22:53.1
23:25.0
23:38.8
24:38.9
24:40.4
24:40.9

Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 22:20.0

20
47
108
180
263
(351)
(440)

21:48.5
22:00.8
22:29.1
22:37.5
22:44.3
22:50.2
22:50.9
22:53.7

4:34:00.5

20:41.6

42:48.3
1.04:59.5
1:27:33.3
1:50:19.5
2:13:35.2
2:36:53.6
3:01:43.7
3:26:42.8

21:19.2

43:37.1
1:06:06.4
1.28:36.4
1:51:13.2
2:14:06.4
2:37:31.4
3:01:10.2
3:25:49.2
3:50:29.6
4:15:10.6

21:48.5

43:49.4
1:06:18.5
1:28:56.1
1:51:40.4
2:14:30.6
2:37:21.5
3:00:15.2

Time
Back

1:47.8

0:00.0
1:25.0
1:29.6
1:52.2
2:04.5
2:34.1
2:36.7
4:08.5
4:17.5

0:00.0
0:58.7
1:10.1
1:10.7
1:17.5
1:33.9
2:05.7
2:19.6
3:19.7
3:21.2
3:21.7

0:00.0
0:12.3
0:40.6
0:49.0
0:55.8
1.01.6
1:02.3
1:05.2

10/17/2014 05:04:50



Race Date

Bradley Pink Classic - Women's Races

October 17, 2014

Bib No

Name

Team - South Dakota St.
Team Score (places):263

9 818
10 812
11 815

Marisa Shady
Bobbie McLaury
Brooke Peterson

Team - SE Missouri
Team Score (places):288

774
781
77
772
780
779
775
778
773
776
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Rebekah Lawson
Gloria Westlake
Megan Parks
Mary Dohogne
Angie Sumner
Lindsey Seabaugh
Sydney O'Brien
Kristen Richardet
Andrtea George
Eilish Overby

Team - Eastern lllinois
Team Score (places):322

493
504
492
500
496
501
499
505
497
503
510
508
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Emily Brelsfoard
Victoria Quarton
Maria Baldwin
Julie James
Rachel Garippo
Quincy Knolhoff
vy Handley
Kristen Rohrer
Ruth Garippo
Michelle Meyerholtz
Amy Yeoman
Lea Viano

Team - Northern lllinois
Team Score (places):346

720
719
721
723
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Results By Shazam Racing ShaZzam Racing

Kelsey Hildreth
Meghan Heuer
Lorena Martin
Ali Olson

Final Team Results

Women

Women's Red Race

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

Average Time: 22:20.0

23:14.7
23:30.1
23:48.8

3:23:30.0 1:26.1
3:47:00.1 1:41.6
4:10:48.9 2:00.2

Average Time: 22:21.1

21:37.9
21:57.9
22:11.9
22:54.5
23:03.3
23:15.8
23:18.6
23:20.8
23:42.0
24:23.4

21:37.9 0:00.0

43:35.8 0:20.0
1:05:47.8 0:34.0
1:28:42.3 1:16.6
1:51:45.7 1:25.4
2:15:01.5 1:37.9
2:38:20.2 1:40.7
3:01:41.0 1:42.9
3:25:23.1 2:04.1
3:49:46.5 2:454

Average Time: 22:30.4

22:01.8
22:19.5
22:29.7
22:42.9
22:58.1
23:17.4
23:21.3
23:51.3
23:55.2
23:58.0
24:00.4
24:10.9

22:01.8 0:00.0

44:21.3 0:17.6
1:06:51.1 0:27.9
1:29:34.1 0:41.0
1.52:32.2 0:56.2
2:15:49.7 1:15.6
2:39:11.1 1:19.5
3:03:02.4 1:49.4
3:26:57.6 1:53.3
3:50:55.7 1:56.2
4:14:56.1 1:58.5
4:39:07.1 2:09.0

Average Time: 22:18.0

20:55.7
21:40.3
22:25.9
23:09.6

Overall Cumulative

Grade Place Place

Finish Position- 9
SO More Than 7
SR More Than 7
SR More Than 7

Finish Position - 10
SR 14 14
SR 24 38
SO 41 79
SR 95 174
FR 114 288
JR (134) (422)
FR (141) (563)
JR More Than 7
FR More Than 7
FR More Than 7

Finish Position - 11
SO 28 28
JR 51 79
FR 63 142
SO 80 222
SO 100 322
SO (138) (460)
SO (148) (608)
SO More Than 7
SO More Than 7
FR More Than 7
JR More Than 7
FR More Than 7

Finish Position - 12
FR 4 4
SR 17 21
FR 58 79
JR 127 206

4

20:55.7 0:00.0
42:36.1 0:44.5
1:05:02.0 1:30.2
1:28:11.7 2:13.8

10/17/2014 05:04:50



Race Date
October 17, 2014

Bib No Name

Team - Northern Illinois
Team Score (places):346

5 724  Carly Pederson
6 725  Taylor Perkins
7 722  Lexi McDermid

Team - Nebraska
Team Score (places):363

1 689  Anna Peer

2 691  Bonnie Smith

3 685  Grace Geiger

4 687  Megan Lush

5 688  Kristi Oslund

6 686 Haley Harsin

7 683  Elizabeth Carpino

8 690 Katrina Santiago

9 684  Kendall Cast
Team - IUPUI

Team Score (places):376

1 578 Valeria Guzman
2 579  Jordan Hanaway
3 577  Jennifer Emery
4 575  Leah Brooks
5 580 Abby Horn
6 583  Meghan McCann
7 584  Julie Riggins
8 585  Isabel Strobel
9 588  Haley Welch

10 581  LexiHunt

11 587 Kelsey Tyler

12 589  Mindy Whidden

Team - Dayton
Team Score (places):439

1 479  Emily Leonard
2 480  Mickey Ludlow
3 478  Kathleen Keene
4 481  Grace McDonald
5 477  Brittany Fisher

Results By Shazam Racing ShaZzam Racing

Bradley Pink Classic - Women's Races

Final Team Results

Women

Women's Red Race

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - 12
Average Time: 22:18.0
SO 140 346 23:18.4  1:51:30.1 2:22.6
FR (162) (508) 23:34.1  2:15:04.3 2:38.3
JR (199) (707) 25:51.8  2:40:56.1 4:56.0
Finish Position - 13
Average Time: 22:29.9
SO 13 13 21:32.8 21:32.8 0:00.0
FR 42 55 22:13.3 43:46.2 0:40.4
FR 67 122 22:32.0 1:06:18.3 0:59.1
JR 117 239 23:03.9 1:29:22.2 1:31.0
SO 124 363 23:07.5 1:52:29.8 1:34.6
FR (137) (500) 23:16.8  2:15:46.6 1:43.9
FR (170) (670) 23:41.6  2:39:28.3 2:08.8
FR More Than 7 24:13.6  3:03:41.9 2:40.7
FR More Than 7 26:14.2 3:29:56.1 4:41.3
Finish Position - 14
Average Time: 22:37.4
SO 47 47 22:16.9 22:16.9 0:00.0
SR 48 95 22:17.6 44:34.5 0:00.7
SO 74 169 22:40.1 1:07:14.6 0:23.2
JR 84 253 22:455  1:30:00.2 0:28.6
FR 123 376 23:06.7 1:53:06.9 0:49.8
FR (129) (505) 23:10.9 2:16:17.9 0:54.0
JR (130) (635) 23:11.7  2:39:29.6 0:54.8
FR More Than 7 23:15.0 3:02:44.7 0:58.1
FR More Than 7 23:19.9 3:26:04.7 1:03.0
JR More Than 7 23:32.9 3:49:37.6 1:16.0
FR More Than 7 23:36.5 4:13:14.2 1:19.6
FR More Than 7 23:51.2  4:37:05.5 1:34.3
Finish Position - 15
Average Time: 22:44.8
FR 25 25 21:59.3 21:59.3 0:00.0
JR 70 95 22:34.7 44:34.0 0:35.3
SO 113 208 23:02.7 1:07:36.8 1:03.3
FR 115 323 23:03.6 1:30:40.4 1:04.2
FR 116 439 23:03.7 1:53:44.1 1:04.3
5 10/17/2014 05:04:50




Race Date
October 17, 2014

Bib No Name

Team - Dayton
Team Score (places):439

6 476
7 483

Kate Crawford
Nicole Steinbicker

Team - Creighton
Team Score (places):451

1 463  Courtney Sawle

2 456  Maddie lvy

3 459  Emily Mauser

4 462  Emily Peterson

5 460 Vanessa Miller

6 454  Dayle Dickens

7 465  Maile Shigemasa

8 467  Anna Weirick

9 461  Grace Mimmack
10 457  Katy Kambhu
11 458  Logan Lucas

Team - Oakland
Team Score (places):480

1 744  Karli Keur

2 745  Sammy Mondry
3 743  Jenae Curley

4 742  Kendra Colesa
5 746  Lydia Stanley

6 739  Abby Bringard
7 747 Lauren Zens

Team - Morehead State
Team Score (places):492

1 661  Alex Morris

2 664  Erica Parks

3 658  Mackenzie Butler
4 662 Haley Mullins

5 663  Hannah Mullins
6 666  Abby Soltisz

7 657  Hannah Bailey

8 665  Alyssa Shifflett

9 656  Jasmyn Andrews

Results By Shazam Racing ShaZzam Racing

Final Team Results

Women

Women's Red Race

Overall

Grade Place

FR (146)

FR (158)

SR 10

SO 90

JR 105

JR 121

SO 125

FR (128)

FR (176)

SO More Than 7
FR More Than 7
JR More Than 7
FR More Than 7
SO 59

SO 86

JR 92

FR 99

SO 144

FR (156)

JR (168)

JR 39

JR 98

SO 101

SO 111

SO 143

FR (A74)

SO (180)

SO More Than 7
JR More Than 7

6

Cumulative

Place

Bradley Pink Classic - Women's Races

Time
Back

Cumulative

Time Time

Finish Position - 15

(585)
(743)

Average Time: 22:44.8

23:20.4
23:32.3

2:17:04.6
2:40:36.9

1:21.0
1:32.9

Finish Position - 16

10
100
205
326
451

(579)

(755)

Average Time: 22:42.5

21:24.8 21:24.8 0:00.0
22:52.3 44:17.2 1:27.5
23:00.4 1:.07:17.7 1:35.5
23:06.2  1:30:23.9 1:41.3
23:08.5 1:53:32.4 1:43.6
23:10.3 2:16:42.8 1:45.4
23:50.6  2:40:33.5 2:25.7
23:57.2  3:04:30.7 2:32.3
24:.07.3 3:28:38.0 2:42.4
24:50.8  3:53:28.9 3:26.0
26:52.5 4:20:21.4 5:27.6

Finish Position - 17

59
145
237
336
480

(636)

(804)

Average Time: 22:53.3

22:27.4 22:27.4 0:00.0
22:47.9 45:15.3 0:20.5
22:53.2  1:08:08.5 0:25.8
22:57.9 1:31.06.5 0:30.5
23:20.0 1:54:26.6 0:52.6
23:31.4 2:17:58.1 1:04.0
23:39.9  2:41:38.0 1:12.4

Finish Position - 18

39
137
238
349
492

(666)

(846)

Average Time: 22:53.7

22:10.9 22:10.9 0:00.0
22:57.5 45:08.4 0:46.6
22:58.7 1.08:07.2 0:47.8
23:01.9 1:31:09.1 0:51.0
23:19.6  1:54:28.7 1:08.7
23:46.1 2:18:14.9 1:35.2
23:54.9 2:42:09.9 1:44.0
23:55.7 3:06:05.6 1:44.8
24:28.2  3:30:33.8 2:17.3

10/17/2014 05:04:51



Race Date
October 17, 2014

Bib No Name

Team - Morehead State

Team Score (places):492
10 659  Lindsay Marcum

Team - Wis.-Milwaukee
Team Score (places):497

1 885  Samantha Woller
2 873 Leah Holmes
3 878  Annette Lemanski
4 870 Dana Clausen
5 877  Jessica Laabs
6 868  Austin Anderson
7 879  Emily Schaal
8 874  Brooke Jameson
9 872  Claira Himmel
10 883  Gayana Wanniarachchi
11 884  Alexis Willems
12 875 Hannah Jost

Team - Murray State
Team Score (places):525

1 681  Meagan Smith

2 672 Emma Gilmore

3 673  Caroline Grogan

4 675  Ali Hester

5 676 Leah Krause

6 671  Emily Flaherty

7 674  Kati Heil

8 679  Abbie Oliver

9 677  Elizabeth Lay
10 678  Felizitas Mueller
11 682  Jacquelyn Thate
12 680  Heatherly Paschall

Team - DePaul
Team Score (places):528

490  Courtney Tedeschi
485  Taylor Hynes

486  Jacqueline Kasal
487  Jessica Sanborn

A WwWDN B

Results By Shazam Racing ShaZzam Racing

Final Team Results

Women

Women's Red Race

Bradley Pink Classic - Women's Races

Time
Back

Cumulative

Time Time

Average Time: 22:53.7

25:25.5  3:55:59.4 3:14.6

Average Time: 22:53.4

22:16.4 22:16.4 0:00.0
22:19.7 44:36.2 0:03.3
22:59.7 1:07:36.0 0:43.2
23:12.6 1:30:48.6 0:56.1
23:38.8  1:54:27.4 1:22.3
23:51.1 2:18:18.5 1:34.6
24:05.9 2:42:24.5 1:49.4
24:20.1 3:06:44.6 2:03.6
24:22.6  3:31:07.2 2:06.1
24:23.4  3:55:30.6 2:06.9
25:22.4  4:20:53.1 3:05.9
26:13.0 4:47.06.2 3:56.5

Average Time: 22:56.4

22:32.5 22:32.5 0:00.0
22:40.6 45:13.1 0:08.1
22:425 1:07:55.6 0:10.0
23:21.5 1:31:17.2 0:49.0
23:25.2 1.54:42.4 0:52.7
23:33.0 2:18:15.5 1:00.5
23:39.3 2:41:54.8 1:06.8
23:40.1 3:05:34.9 1:07.6
24:49.0 3:30:24.0 2:16.5
24:585  3:55:22.6 2:26.0
25:16.7 4:20:39.4 2:44.2
25:28.1 4:46:07.5 2:55.6

Average Time: 23:00.1

22:49.4 22:49.4 0:00.0
22:53.5 45:43.0 0:04.1
22:56.4 1.08:39.4 0:06.9
23:00.9 1:31:40.3 0:11.4

Overall Cumulative

Grade Place Place

Finish Position - 18
SR More Than 7

Finish Position - 19
SR 45 45
SO 52 97
SR 103 200
JR 131 331
FR 166 497
SO a77) (674)
SR (182) (856)
JR More Than 7
SR More Than 7
JR More Than 7
FR More Than 7
SO More Than 7

Finish Position - 20
FR 68 68
SO 76 144
FR 79 223
SO 149 372
JR 153 525
FR (159) (684)
FR (167) (851)
SR More Than 7
FR More Than 7
SO More Than 7
JR More Than 7
JR More Than 7

Finish Position - 21
SO 87 87
SR 93 180
SR 97 277
SO 106 383

7

10/17/2014 05:04:51



Race Date

Bradley Pink Classic - Women's Races

October 17, 2014

Bib No

Name

Team - DePaul
Team Score (places):528

5 489
6 484
7 491
8 488

Paige Skorseth

Ellen Carman
Elizabeth Wasserman
Lauren Sharp

Team - lllinois-Chicago
Team Score (places):556

565
567
569
572
574
571
573
564
563
570

© 00N 0Ol WN P
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Tess Ehrhardt
Lauren Lindholm
Emma Preston
Brittany Schwarz
Rebecca Zaiter
Stephanie Sanders
Ellie Willging

Lizzie Deutsch
Michelle Borycki
Lili Ruiz

Team - Valparaiso
Team Score (places):578

829
823
822
826
827
834
825
830
824
833

© 00N 0Ol WN P
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Jessica Richardson
Elizabeth Bloy
Dezzarae Arce
Michelle Espino
Kim Heiny

Victoria Tamburrino
Sandra DiPauli
Sophia Robinson
Eileen Carmignani
Lauren Sturgeon

Team - Bradley
Team Score (places):610

433
428
438
432
437

ga b~ wDN -

Results By Shazam Racing ShaZzam Racing

Kylie McKinney
Mackenzie Griffin
Katie Wampole
Jennifer Luksan
Kyela Specht

Final Team Results

Women

Women's Red Race

Overall
Grade Place
SO 145
FR (157)
SO (164)
SO More Than 7
SR 21
JR 120
JR 122
SO 142
SR 151
JR (163)
FR (181)
SO More Than 7
FR More Than 7
FR More Than 7
SR 7
SO 57
JR 136
SO 186
FR 192
SO (193)
FR (201)
JR More Than 7
SR More Than 7
SO More Than 7
JR 102
SO 108
SO 118
FR 135
SR 147

8

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position - 21
Average Time: 23:00.1

528
(685)
(849)

23:20.3
23:31.9
23:37.7
24:16.2

Finish Position - 22
Average Time: 22:57.0

21
141
263
405
556

(719)
(900)

21:50.8
23:05.4
23:06.6
23:18.9
23:23.3
23:36.9
24:02.2
24:32.5
24:34.7
25:50.1

Finish Position - 23
Average Time: 23:14.9

64
200
386
578

(771)

(972)

21:12.4
22:25.3
23:16.7
24:31.8
24:48.4
24:49.7
26:24.9
27:01.6
27:27.1
28:24.0

Finish Position - 24
Average Time: 23:08.3

102
210
328
463
610

22:59.4
23:01.1
23:04.3
23:16.1
23:20.8

1:55:00.6
2:18:32.6
2:42:10.3
3:06:26.6

21:50.8

44:56.3
1:08:03.0
1:31:21.9
1:54:45.2
2:18:22.2
2:42:24.4
3:06:57.0
3:31:31.7
3:57:21.9

21:12.4

43:37.7
1:06:54.4
1:31:26.2
1:56:14.6
2:21:04.4
2:47:29.4
3:14:31.0
3:41:58.1
4:10:22.2

22:59.4
46:00.6
1.09:04.9
1:32:21.1
1:55:41.9

Time
Back

0:30.9
0:42.5
0:48.3
1:26.8

0:00.0
1:14.6
1:15.8
1:28.0
1:32.4
1:46.0
2:11.3
2:41.7
2:43.8
3:59.2

0:00.0
1:12.9
2:04.3
3:194
3:36.0
3:37.3
5:12.5
5:49.2
6:14.7
7:11.6

0:00.0
0:01.6
0:04.8
0:16.7
0:21.3

10/17/2014 05:04:51



Race Date
October 17, 2014

Bib No Name

Team - Bradley
Team Score (places):610

6 435  Megan Price

7 430  Molly Leveille
8 429  Taylor Johnson
9 436  Liz Smits

Team - Nebraska-Omaha
Team Score (places):638

1 699  Ashley Kildow

2 704  Kristin Rogers

3 696  Catherine Davison
4 703  MiKayla Peck

5 695  Kristen Carmichael
6 698  Perla Gutierrez

7 694  Alyssa Averhoff

Team - SIU-Edwardsville
Team Score (places):727

1 785  Kirby Hale

2 787  Conradette King
3 788  Haley Miller

4 783  Jess Clarke

5 786  Erin Kennedy

6 782  Haley Briggs

7 789  Olivia Rohr

8 784  Emily Conlon

Team - Wright State
Team Score (places):761

1 888  Alexandra Brown
2 886  Brittany Bailey

3 892 Vanessa Hopwood
4 890  Jessica Doepker

5 895  Jessica Stewart

6 894  Kristen Sevier

7 889 Lauren Comer

8 887  Laura Benton

Results By Shazam Racing ShaZzam Racing

Bradley Pink Classic - Women's Races

Final Team Results

Women

Women's Red Race

Overall

Grade Place

SO (150)

SO (154)

SR More Than 7
JR More Than 7
SR 44

SR 94

SO 160

SR 165

SO 175

JR (183)

FR (185)

JR 78

JR 126

FR 172

FR 173

SO 178

JR (184)

FR (187)

SR More Than 7
SO 110

SO 132

JR 161

SO 169

FR 189

FR (195)

SO (200)

JR More Than 7

9

Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - 24

Average Time: 23:08.3

(760) 23:21.7  2:19:03.6 0:22.2
(914) 23:25.4  2:42:29.1 0:26.0
23:39.3  3:06:08.4 0:39.8
23:52.5 3:30:01.0 0:53.0

25
Average Time: 23:13.5

Finish Position -

44 22:14.4 22:14.4 0:00.0
138 22:54.3 45:08.8 0:39.8
298 23:33.2  1:08:42.0 1:18.7
463 23:38.2  1:32:20.2 1:23.7
638 23:47.5 1:56:07.8 1:33.0

(821) 24:11.4  2:20:19.2 1:56.9
(1006) 24:29.6  2:44:48.8 2:15.1

26
Average Time: 23:26.0

Finish Position -

78 22:42.1 22:42.1 0:00.0
204 23:09.4 45:51.5 0:27.3
376 23:43.1  1:09:34.6 1:01.0
549 23:43.9 1:33:18.5 1:01.8
727 23:51.4  1:57:10.0 1:09.3

(912) 24:25.7  2:21:35.7 1:43.6
(1098) 24:37.2  2:46:12.9 1:55.1
25:585 3:12:11.5 3:16.4

27
Average Time: 23:38.6

Finish Position -

110 23:01.4 23:01.4 0:00.0
242 23:13.3 46:14.7 0:11.9
403 23:33.8  1:09:48.5 0:32.4
572 23:41.1  1:33:29.6 0:39.6
761 24:43.4  1:58:13.1 1:42.0
(956) 25:13.8  2:23:26.9 2:12.4
(1156) 25:53.6  2:49:20.6 2:52.2
27:004  3:16:21.0 3:59.0

10/17/2014 05:04:52



Race Date

Bradley Pink Classic - Women's Races

October 17, 2014

Bib No

Name

Team - Wis.-Green Bay
Team Score (places):793

860
865
856
855
867
858
863
854
857
864
866
862

© 00 ~NO Ol WN P
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Sarah Mauel
Breanna Suess
Kayla Hucke
Sarah Frelich
Rebecca Voss
Erica Johnson
Erin Schmitt
Rachel Crites
Kimberly Hurst
Taylor Stelter
Lindsay Vandermause
Heather Plough

Team - Western lllinois
Team Score (places):866

842
840
839
838
836

ga b wN P

Lydia Smith
Madison Lefler
Alyssa Johnson
Jaclyn Finney
Kelsey Capovilla

Team - Chicago State
Team Score (places):1020

451
453
448
449
452
445

OO WN P

Prisca Roys-Dossou
Veronica Tovar
Angelica Hampton
Daeja Hooks
Jusilya Scott

Leeza Campbell

Team - Loyola (lll.)
Team Score (places):Inc.

624
623
626
625

A WDNPF

Results By Shazam Racing ShaZzam Racing

Niki Drolshagen
Abby Blell
Hannah Lies
Claire Knaus

Final Team Results

Women

Women's Red Race

Overall
Grade Place

JR 81
SO 155
SR 179
SR 188
SO 190
SR (191)
FR (194)
JR More Than
FR More Than
JR More Than
SO More Than
FR More Than
SR 104
SO 171
JR 196
SO 197
JR 198
JR 202
SO 203
SO 204
FR 205
JR 206
FR (207)
SR Less Than
FR Less Than
SO Less Than
SO Less Than

10

NN NN

g o1 01 O

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

Finish Position - 28
Average Time: 23:54.4

81
236
415
603
793

(984)

(1178)

22:43.3
23:27.9
23:52.0
24:42.0
24:46.7
24:48.0
25:07.7
25:19.4
25:24.6
25:27.6
25:35.1
26:04.9

Finish Position - 29
Average Time: 24:42.6

104
275
471
668
866

23:00.1
23:142.1
25:14.6
25:47.9
25:48.2

Finish Position - 30
Average Time: 29:04.3

202
405
609
814

1020

(1227)

27:14.6
28:24.5
29:12.5
30:08.7
30:21.4
31:03.2

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

24:12.7
24:26.8
24:35.2
25:07.9

22:43.3 0:00.0

46:11.2 0:44.5
1:10:03.3 1.08.7
1:34:45.4 1:58.7
1:59:32.1 2:03.3
2:24:20.2 2:04.7
2:49:27.9 2:24.4
3:14:47.4 2:36.1
3:40:12.1 2:41.3
4:05:39.7 2:44.2
4:31:14.9 2:51.8
4:57:19.9 3:21.6

23:00.1 0:00.0
46:42.2 0:42.0
1:11:56.9 2:14.5
1:37:44.8 2:47.8
2:03:33.1 2:48.1

27:14.6 0:00.0
55:39.2 1.09.8
1:24:51.7 1:57.8
1:55:00.4 2:54.0
2:25:21.9 3:06.8
2:56:25.1 3:48.5
24:12.7 0:00.0
48:39.5 0:14.1
1:13:14.8 0:22.5
1:38:22.7 0:55.2

10/17/2014 05:04:52



Bradley Pink Classic - Women's Races

Race Date
October 17, 2014 Final Team Results
Women
Women's Red Race
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time

Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Principia Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:

1 748 Sarah Litwiller SR Less Than 5 22:41.5 22:41.5 0:00.0

Results By Shazam Racing ShaZam Racing 11 10/17/2014 05:04:52



Race Date
October 17, 2014

Bradley Pink Classic - Women's Races

Place Score Bib No Name
1 1 849  Maria McDaniel
2 2 791  Amber Eichkorn
3 3 546  Alyssa Schneider
4 4 720  Kelsey Hildreth
5 5 801 Katie Wetzstein
6 6 631 Kellie Greenwood
7 7 829  Jessica Richardson
8 8 552  Kimberly Christensen
9 9 738  Alex Wilson
10 10 463  Courtney Sawle
11 11 559  Kelly McShea
12 12 560  Ariel Michalek
13 13 689  Anna Peer
14 14 774  Rebekah Lawson
15 15 539 Colette Falsey
16 16 639  Kayla Spencer
17 17 719  Meghan Heuer
18 18 764  Isabel Liebfreid
19 19 548 Hanna Winter
20 20 804  Cheyanne Bowers
21 21 565  Tess Ehrhardt
22 22 540 Amanda Fox
23 23 797  Bethany Kozak
24 24 781  Gloria Westlake
25 25 479  Emily Leonard
26 26 556  Haley Goers
27 27 806  Jessica Eibs
28 28 493  Emily Brelsfoard
29 29 760  Annika Gomell
30 30 798  Bailey Oettel
31 31 543  Britten Petrey
32 32 765  Courtney Link
33 33 636  Jennifer Parker
34 34 647  Maria Effinger
35 35 843  Ann Marie Arseneau
36 36 645  Courtney Brown
37 37 629  Brittney Feivor
38 38 646  Megan Cunningham
39 39 661  Alex Morris
40 40 845  Hanne Christensen
41 41 777  Megan Parks
42 42 691  Bonnie Smith
43 43 637  Jessica Parker
44 44 699  Ashley Kildow
45 45 885  Samantha Woller
46 46 630  Mariah Frank

Results By ShaZzam Racing ShaZzam Racing

Overall Finish List

Women

Women's Red Race

Team
Western Michigan
South Dakota
Illinois

Northern lllinois
South Dakota
Marquette
Valparaiso
lllinois State
Northern lowa
Creighton

Illinois State
lllinois State
Nebraska
SE Missouri
Illinois
Marquette
Northern lllinois
Saint Louis
Illinois

South Dakota St.
lllinois-Chicago
lllinois
South Dakota
SE Missouri
Dayton

lllinois State
South Dakota St.
Eastern lllinois
Saint Louis
South Dakota
Illinois
Saint Louis
Marquette
Missouri
Western Michigan
Missouri
Marquette
Missouri
Morehead State
Western Michigan
SE Missouri
Nebraska
Marquette
Nebraska-Omaha
Wis.-Milwaukee
Marquette

1

Grade
FR
JR
JR
FR
JR
JR
SR
SR
SR
SR
JR
SO
SO
SR
JR
JR
SR
SR
SO
JR
SR
JR
FR
SR
FR
JR
JR
SO
SR
FR
JR
FR
FR
JR
SR
SR
SO
SO
JR
FR
SO
FR
FR
SR
SR
SO

Time Pace
20:41.6  5:33/M
20:45.9 5:34/M
20:49.4  5:35/M
20:55.7 5:36/M
21:05.8 5:39/M
21:07.6  5:40/M
21:12.4 5:41/M
21:16.7 5:42/M
21:19.2 5:43/M
21:24.8 5:44/M
21:25.9 5:45/M
21:28.8  5:45/M
21:32.8 5:46/M
21:37.9 5:48/M
21:39.1 5:48/M
21:40.2 5:49/M
21:40.3  5:49/M
21:47.3 5:50/M
21:48.1 5:51/M
21:48.5 5:51/M
21:50.8 5:51/M
21:52.6 5:52/M
21:55.3 5:53/M
21:57.9 5:53/M
21:59.3 5:54/M
22:00.4  5:54/M
22:00.8 5:54/M
22:01.8 5:54/M
22:02.8 5:54/M
22:03.6  5:55/M
22:04.9 5:55/M
22:05.2 5:55/M
22:05.3 5:55/M
22:06.1 5:55/M
22:06.7 5:55/M
22:06.8 5:55/M
22:08.6  5:56/M
22:10.5 5:57/M
22:10.9 5:57/M
22:11.2 5:57/M
22:11.9 5:57/M
22:13.3 5:57/M
22:13.6 5:57/M
22:14.4  5:58/M
22:16.4  5:58/M
22:16.7 5:58/M

10/17/2014 05:05:22



Race Date

October 17, 2014

Bradley Pink Classic - Women's Races

Place Score Bib No Name
47 47 578  Valeria Guzman
48 48 579  Jordan Hanaway
49 49 730  Kelsey Kirchoff
50 50 790 Kelsey Barrett
51 51 504  Victoria Quarton
52 52 873  Leah Holmes
53 53 653  Madison Waymire
54 54 635  Alison Parker
55 55 643  Kaelyn Balch
56 56 762  Jessica Hoefert
57 57 823  Elizabeth Bloy
58 (>7) 628  Meghan Carroll
59 58 721  Lorena Martin
60 59 744  Karli Keur
61 60 537  Valerie Bobart
62 61 819  Alex Suhr
63 62 732  Hannah Martin
64 63 492  Maria Baldwin
65 64 734  Ashley Norem
66 65 561  Kimberly Sanden
67 66 538 Denise Branch
68 67 685  Grace Geiger
69 68 681  Meagan Smith
70 69 852  Daya Wagh
71 (>7) 633  Elisia Meyle
72 70 480  Mickey Ludlow
73 (7 545  Chloe Schmidt
74 71 735 Maddie Reynolds
75 72 811  Laura Lawton
76 73 642  Teylar Adelsberger
77 74 577  Jennifer Emery
78 75 799  Nicole Schmidt
79 76 672 Emma Gilmore
80 77 756  Madie Alexander
81 (<5) 748  Sarah Litwiller
82 78 785  Kirby Hale
83 79 673  Caroline Grogan
84 80 500  Julie James
85 81 860 Sarah Mauel
86 82 648  Kayla Friesen
87 83 814  Courtney Neubert
88 84 575 Leah Brooks
89 85 850 Becca Peacock
0 (7 541  Samantha Lapp
91 86 745  Sammy Mondry
92 87 490  Courtney Tedeschi

Results By ShaZzam Racing ShaZzam Racing

Overall Finish List

Women

Women's Red Race

Team

IUPUI

IUPUI

Northern lowa
South Dakota
Eastern lllinois
Wis.-Milwaukee
Missouri
Marquette
Missouri
Saint Louis
Valparaiso
Marquette
Northern lllinois
Oakland

Illinois

South Dakota St.
Northern lowa
Eastern lllinois
Northern lowa
lllinois State
lllinois

Nebraska
Murray State
Western Michigan
Marquette
Dayton

Illinois

Northern lowa
South Dakota St.
Missouri

IUPUI

South Dakota
Murray State
Saint Louis
Principia
SIU-Edwardsville
Murray State
Eastern lllinois
Wis.-Green Bay
Missouri

South Dakota St.
IUPUI
Western Michigan
Illinois
Oakland

DePaul

Grade
SO
SR
SO
JR
JR
SO
FR
SO
SO
SR
SO
FR
FR
SO
SO
SR
JR
FR
FR
JR
FR
FR
FR
SO
SR
JR
JR
FR
JR
SO
SO
SO
SO
SR
SR
JR
FR
SO
JR
SO
SR
JR
SR
FR
SO
SO

Time Pace
22:16.9 5:58/M
22:17.6  5:58/M
22:17.9 5:58/M
22:18.5 5:59/M
22:19.5 5:59/M
22:19.7 5:59/M
22:22.1  6:00/M
22:22.2  6:00/M
22:23.6  6:00/M
22:24.7  6:00/M
22:25.3 6:01/M
22:255 6:01/M
22:259 6:01/M
22:27.4  6:01/M
22:28.8 6:01/M
22:29.1 6:02/M
22:29.3 6:02/M
22:29.7 6:02/M
22:30.0 6:02/M
22:31.1  6:02/M
22:31.6  6:02/M
22:32.0 6:02/M
22:32.5 6:02/M
22:33.8 6:03/M
22:34.0 6:03/M
22:34.7 6:03/M
22:36.1  6:04/M
22:36.7 6:04/M
22:37.5 6:04/M
22:39.4  6:04/M
22:40.1  6:05/M
22:40.3 6:05/M
22:40.6  6:05/M
22:41.0 6:05/M
22:41.5 6:05/M
22:42.1  6:05/M
22:42,5 6:05/M
22:429  6:05/M
22:43.3  6:05/M
22:44.2  6:06/M
22:44.3  6:06/M
22:455  6:06/M
22:46.1  6:06/M
22:46.8 6:06/M
22:47.9 6:06/M
22:49.4  6:07/M

10/17/2014 05:05:23



Race Date
October 17, 2014

Bradley Pink Classic - Women's Races

Place Score BibNo Name

93 88 808 Jenna Grossenburg

94 89 802  Kirsten Anderson

95 90 456  Maddie vy

96 91 733  Callie Matthews

97 92 743  Jenae Curley

98 93 485  Taylor Hynes

9 (>7) 816  Abby Phillips
100 94 704  Kristin Rogers
101 95 772  Mary Dohogne
102 96 557  Ashley Kamin
103 97 486  Jacqueline Kasal
104 98 664  Erica Parks
105 99 742  Kendra Colesa
106 100 496  Rachel Garippo
107 101 658  Mackenzie Butler
108 102 433  Kylie McKinney
109 103 878  Annette Lemanski
110 104 842  Lydia Smith
111 105 459  Emily Mauser
112 106 487  Jessica Sanborn
113 107 770  Kayla Snyder
114 108 428  Mackenzie Griffin
115 109 553  Krista DeCeault
116 110 888  Alexandra Brown
117 111 662  Haley Mullins
118 112 792  Jessica Feldman
119 113 478  Kathleen Keene
120 114 780  Angie Sumner
121 115 481  Grace McDonald
122 116 477  Brittany Fisher
123 117 687  Megan Lush
124 (>7) 555  Ashley England
125 118 438  Katie Wampole
126 (>7) 650  Libby Luciani
127 119 755  Sophie Adams
128 120 567  Lauren Lindholm
129 121 462  Emily Peterson
130 (>7) 754  Ellie Adams
131 (>7) 542  Megan Lemersal
132 122 569 Emma Preston
133 123 580 Abby Horn
134 124 688  Kristi Oslund
135 125 460  Vanessa Miller
136 126 787  Conradette King
137 127 723  Ali Olson
138 128 454  Dayle Dickens

Results By ShaZzam Racing ShaZzam Racing

Overall Finish List

Women

Women's Red Race

Team

South Dakota St.
South Dakota St.
Creighton
Northern lowa
Oakland

DePaul
South Dakota St.
Nebraska-Omaha
SE Missouri
lllinois State
DePaul
Morehead State
Oakland

Eastern lllinois
Morehead State
Bradley
Wis.-Milwaukee
Western lllinois
Creighton
DePaul

Saint Louis
Bradley

Illinois State
Wright State
Morehead State
South Dakota
Dayton

SE Missouri
Dayton

Dayton
Nebraska

lllinois State
Bradley

Missouri
Saint Louis
lllinois-Chicago
Creighton
Saint Louis
Illinois
lllinois-Chicago
IUPUI

Nebraska
Creighton
SIU-Edwardsville
Northern lllinois
Creighton

3

Grade
JR
JR
SO
JR
JR
SR
FR
SR
SR
SR
SR
JR
FR
SO
SO
JR
SR
SR
JR
SO
SR
SO
JR
SO
SO
SO
SO
FR
FR
FR
JR
FR
SO
SO
FR
JR
JR
FR
SO
JR
FR
SO
SO
JR
JR
FR

Time Pace
22:50.2 6:07/M
22:50.9 6:07/M
22:52.3 6:08/M
22:53.1 6:08/M
22:53.2  6:08/M
22:53.5 6:08/M
22:53.7 6:08/M
22:54.3 6:08/M
22:54.5 6:08/M
22:54.7 6:08/M
22:56.4  6:09/M
22:57.5 6:09/M
22:57.9 6:09/M
22:58.1 6:09/M
22:58.7 6:09/M
22:59.4  6:10/M
22:59.7  6:10/M
23:00.1 6:10/M
23:00.4 6:10/M
23:00.9 6:10/M
23:00.9 6:10/M
23:.01.1 6:10/M
23:01.3 6:10/M
23:01.4 6:10/M
23:.01.9 6:10/M
23:.02.4 6:11/M
23:02.7 6:11/M
23:03.3 6:11/M
23:.03.6 6:11/M
23:03.7 6:11/M
23:03.9 6:11/M
23:04.1 6:11/M
23:04.3 6:11/M
23:.045 6:11/M
23:05.2 6:11/M
23:05.4 6:11/M
23:.06.2 6:12/M
23:06.2 6:12/M
23:06.3 6:12/M
23:06.6 6:12/M
23:06.7 6:12/M
23:.07.5 6:12/M
23:08.5 6:12/M
23:09.4 6:12/M
23:09.6 6:12/M
23:10.3 6:13/M

10/17/2014 05:05:23



Race Date
October 17, 2014

Bradley Pink Classic - Women's Races

Place Score BibNo Name

139 (>7) 544  Lindsey Rakosnik
140 129 583  Meghan McCann
141 130 584  Julie Riggins

142  (>7) 793  Emily Feyereisen
143 131 870 Dana Clausen
144 (>7) 800  Erin Wetzstein
145 132 886  Brittany Bailey
146 (>7) 818  Marisa Shady
147 (>7) 585  Isabel Strobel
148 133 848  Amy Littlefield
149 134 779  Lindsey Seabaugh
150 135 432 Jennifer Luksan
151 136 822  Dezzarae Arce
152 137 686  Haley Harsin

153 138 501  Quincy Knolhoff
154 139 846  Raychel Figurski
155 140 724  Carly Pederson
156 141 775  Sydney O'Brien
157 142 572  Brittany Schwarz
158 (>7) 655  Ashlynn Yokom
159 143 663  Hannah Mullins
160 (>7) 588 Haley Welch

161 144 746  Lydia Stanley
162 145 489  Paige Skorseth
163 146 476  Kate Crawford
164 147 437  Kyela Specht

165 (>7) 778  Kristen Richardet
166 148 499  Ivy Handley

167 149 675  Ali Hester

168 150 435  Megan Price

169 (>7) 654  Brooke Wolfe
170 151 574  Rebecca Zaiter
171 152 737  Haley Stevens
172 153 676 Leah Krause

173 154 430  Molly Leveille
174 155 865  Breanna Suess
175 (7) 812  Bobbie McLaury
176 (>7) 761  Alex Groene

177 156 739  Abby Bringard
178 157 484  Ellen Carman
179 158 483  Nicole Steinbicker
180 (>7) 581  Lexi Hunt

181 159 671  Emily Flaherty
182 160 696  Catherine Davison
183 161 892  Vanessa Hopwood
184 162 725  Taylor Perkins

Results By ShaZzam Racing ShaZzam Racing

Overall Finish List

Women

Women's Red Race

Team

lllinois

IUPUI

IUPUI

South Dakota
Wis.-Milwaukee
South Dakota
Wright State
South Dakota St.
IUPUI
Western Michigan
SE Missouri
Bradley
Valparaiso
Nebraska
Eastern lllinois
Western Michigan
Northern lllinois
SE Missouri
lllinois-Chicago
Missouri
Morehead State
IUPUI
Oakland

DePaul

Dayton

Bradley
SE Missouri
Eastern lllinois
Murray State
Bradley

Missouri
lllinois-Chicago
Northern lowa
Murray State
Bradley
Wis.-Green Bay
South Dakota St.
Saint Louis
Oakland

DePaul

Dayton

IUPUI

Murray State
Nebraska-Omaha
Wright State
Northern lllinois

4

Grade
JR
FR
JR
SR
JR
FR
SO
SO
FR
SO
JR
FR
JR
FR
SO
SO
SO
FR
SO
FR
SO
FR
SO
SO
FR
SR
JR
SO
SO
SO
SO
SR
SR
JR
SO
SO
SR
FR
FR
FR
FR
JR
FR
SO
JR
FR

Time Pace
23:10.8 6:13/M
23:10.9 6:13/M
23:11.7 6:13/M
23:11.8 6:13/M
23:12.6  6:13/M
23:12.8 6:13/M
23:13.3 6:13/M
23:14.7  6:14/M
23:15.0 6:14/M
23:15.7 6:14/M
23:15.8 6:14/M
23:16.1  6:14/M
23:16.7 6:14/M
23:16.8  6:14/M
23:17.4  6:15/M
23:18.3 6:15/M
23:18.4  6:15/M
23:18.6  6:15/M
23:18.9 6:15/M
23:19.1 6:15/M
23:19.6  6:15/M
23:19.9 6:15/M
23:20.0 6:15/M
23:20.3 6:15/M
23:20.4  6:15/M
23:20.8 6:15/M
23:20.8 6:15/M
23:21.3 6:16/M
23:21.5 6:16/M
23:21.7 6:16/M
23:22.4  6:16/M
23:23.3 6:16/M
23:25.0 6:17/M
23:25.2 6:17/M
23:25.4  6:17/M
23:27.9 6:17/M
23:30.1 6:18/M
23:30.4 6:18/M
23:31.4 6:18/M
23:31.9 6:18/M
23:32.3  6:19/M
23:32.9 6:19/M
23:33.0 6:19/M
23:33.2 6:19/M
23:33.8 6:19/M
23:34.1 6:19/M

10/17/2014 05:05:24



Race Date
October 17, 2014

Bradley Pink Classic - Women's Races

Place Score BibNo Name

185 (>7) 587  Kelsey Tyler

186 163 571  Stephanie Sanders
187 164 491  Elizabeth Wasserman
188 165 703  MiKayla Peck

189 166 877  Jessica Laabs

190 (>7) 729  Tara Jackson

191 167 674  Kati Hell

192 (>7) 429  Taylor Johnson
193 (>7) 536  Courtney Ackerman
194 168 747 Lauren Zens

195 (>7) 679  Abbie Oliver

196 169 890  Jessica Doepker
197 170 683  Elizabeth Carpino
198 (>7) 773  Andrtea George
199 171 840  Madison Lefler
200 172 788  Haley Miller

201 173 783  Jess Clarke

202 (>7) 640 Kenzie Vicker

203 174 666  Abby Soltisz

204 (>7) 652  Morgan Nelson
205 175 695  Kristen Carmichael
206 (>7) 815  Brooke Peterson
207 176 465  Maile Shigemasa
208 177 868  Austin Anderson
209 (>7) 589  Mindy Whidden
210 (>7) 505  Kristen Rohrer

211 178 786  Erin Kennedy

212 179 856  Kayla Hucke

213 (>7) 436  Liz Smits

214 (>7) 644  Becca Batliner

215 (>7) 771 Julie Yaeger

216 180 657 Hannah Bailey
217 (>7) 497  Ruth Garippo

218 (>7) 665  Alyssa Shifflett
219 (>7) 467  Anna Weirick

220 (>7) 503  Michelle Meyerholtz
221 (>7) 510 Amy Yeoman

222 181 573  Ellie Willging

223 182 879  Emily Schaal

224 (>7) 461  Grace Mimmack
225 (>7) 508 Lea Viano

226 183 698  Perla Gutierrez
227 (<5) 624  Niki Drolshagen
228 (>7) 690  Katrina Santiago
229 (>7) 488  Lauren Sharp

230 (>7) 562 Kaley Ummel

Results By ShaZzam Racing ShaZzam Racing

Overall Finish List

Women

Women's Red Race

Team

IUPUI
lllinois-Chicago
DePaul
Nebraska-Omaha
Wis.-Milwaukee
Northern lowa
Murray State
Bradley

lllinois
Oakland

Murray State
Wright State
Nebraska
SE Missouri
Western lllinois
SIU-Edwardsville
SIU-Edwardsville
Marquette
Morehead State
Missouri
Nebraska-Omaha
South Dakota St.
Creighton
Wis.-Milwaukee
IUPUI

Eastern lllinois
SIU-Edwardsville
Wis.-Green Bay
Bradley

Missouri
Saint Louis
Morehead State
Eastern lllinois
Morehead State
Creighton
Eastern lllinois
Eastern lllinois
lllinois-Chicago
Wis.-Milwaukee
Creighton
Eastern lllinois
Nebraska-Omaha
Loyola (llI.)
Nebraska
DePaul

lllinois State

5

Grade
FR
JR
SO
SR
FR
JR
FR
SR
FR
JR
SR
SO
FR
FR
SO
FR
FR
SR
FR
SO
SO
SR
FR
SO
FR
SO
SO
SR
JR
FR
FR
SO
SO
SO
SO
FR
JR
FR
SR
FR
FR
JR
SR
FR
SO
JR

Time Pace
23:36.5 6:20/M
23:36.9 6:20/M
23:37.7 6:20/M
23:38.2 6:20/M
23:38.8  6:20/M
23:38.8  6:20/M
23:39.3  6:20/M
23:39.3  6:20/M
23:39.5 6:20/M
23:39.9 6:20/M
23:40.1  6:21/M
23:41.1  6:21/M
23:41.6  6:21/M
23:42.0 6:21/M
23:42.1  6:21/M
23:43.1  6:22/M
23:43.9 6:22/M
23:45.6  6:22/M
23:46.1  6:22/M
23:475 6:23/M
23:47.5 6:23/M
23:48.8 6:23/M
23:50.6  6:23/M
23:51.1 6:24/M
23:51.2 6:24/M
23:51.3 6:24/M
23:51.4  6:24/M
23:52.0 6:24/M
23:52.5 6:24/M
23:54.0 6:24/M
23:54.3  6:24/M
23:54.9  6:24/M
23:55.2  6:25/M
23:55.7 6:25/M
23:57.2 6:25/M
23:58.0 6:26/M
24:00.4  6:26/M
24:02.2  6:27/M
24:05.9 6:27/M
24:.07.3 6:28/M
24:10.9 6:29/M
24:11.4  6:29/M
24:12.7  6:29/M
24:13.6  6:30/M
24:16.2  6:30/M
24:17.1  6:31/M

10/17/2014 05:05:24



Race Date
October 17, 2014

Bib No

Bradley Pink Classic - Women's Races

Name

Place Score
231 (>7)
232 (>7)
233 (>7)
234 (>7)
235 184
236 (<5)
237 (>7)
238 185
239 186
240 (>7)
241 (> 7)
242 (<5)
243 187
244  (>7)
245 (>7)
246 (>7)
247 188
248 189
249 190
250 (>7)
251 191
252 192
253 (>7)
254 193
255 (>7)
256 (>7)
257 (>7)
258 (>7)
259 (>7)
260 (>7)
261 (>7)
262 194
263 (<5)
264 195
265 196
266 (>7)
267 (>7)
268 (>7)
269 (>7)
270 (>7)
271 (>7)
272 (>7)
273 (>7)
274 197
275 198
276  (>7)

874
872
776
883
782
623
656
694
826
564
563
626
789
731
728
736
855
895
867
632
858
827
677
834
847
457
641
678
844
795
558
863
625
894
839
682
854
884
857
659
864
680
866
838
836
570

Brooke Jameson
Claira Himmel
Eilish Overby
Gayana Wanniarachchi
Haley Briggs
Abby Bleil
Jasmyn Andrews
Alyssa Averhoff
Michelle Espino
Lizzie Deutsch
Michelle Borycki
Hannah Lies
Olivia Rohr
Kelsey Leedy
Theresa Connelly
Dondi Schmidt
Sarah Frelich
Jessica Stewart
Rebecca Voss
Maeve McDonald
Erica Johnson
Kim Heiny
Elizabeth Lay
Victoria Tamburrino
Taylor Grace
Katy Kambhu
Erica Wanie
Felizitas Mueller
Raechel Broek
Carly Holmstrom
Lindsey Lewis
Erin Schmitt
Claire Knaus
Kristen Sevier
Alyssa Johnson
Jacquelyn Thate
Rachel Crites
Alexis Willems
Kimberly Hurst
Lindsay Marcum
Taylor Stelter
Heatherly Paschall
Lindsay Vandermause
Jaclyn Finney
Kelsey Capovilla
Lili Ruiz

Results By ShaZzam Racing ShaZzam Racing

Overall Finish List

Women

Women's Red Race

Team
Wis.-Milwaukee
Wis.-Milwaukee
SE Missouri
Wis.-Milwaukee
SIU-Edwardsville
Loyola (lll.)
Morehead State
Nebraska-Omaha
Valparaiso
lllinois-Chicago
lllinois-Chicago
Loyola (lll.)
SIU-Edwardsville
Northern lowa
Northern lowa
Northern lowa
Wis.-Green Bay
Wright State
Wis.-Green Bay
Marquette
Wis.-Green Bay
Valparaiso
Murray State
Valparaiso
Western Michigan
Creighton
Marquette
Murray State
Western Michigan
South Dakota
lllinois State
Wis.-Green Bay
Loyola (lll.)
Wright State
Western lllinois
Murray State
Wis.-Green Bay
Wis.-Milwaukee
Wis.-Green Bay
Morehead State
Wis.-Green Bay
Murray State
Wis.-Green Bay
Western lllinois
Western lllinois
lllinois-Chicago

6

Grade
JR
SR
FR
JR
JR
FR
JR
FR
SO
SO
FR
SO
FR
FR
SO
FR
SR
FR
SO
FR
SR
FR
FR
SO
FR
JR
FR
SO
SO
JR
FR
FR
SO
FR
JR
JR
JR
FR
FR
SR
JR
JR
SO
SO
JR
FR

Time Pace
24:20.1 6:31/M
24:22.6  6:32/M
24:23.4  6:32/M
24:23.4  6:32/M
24:25.7  6:33/M
24:26.8  6:33/M
24:28.2  6:34/M
24:29.6  6:34/M
24:31.8 6:34/M
24:32.5  6:35/M
24:34.7  6:35/M
24:35.2  6:35/M
24:37.2  6:36/M
24:38.9  6:36/M
24:40.4  6:37/M
24:40.9 6:37/M
24:42.0 6:37/M
24:43.4  6:38/M
24:46.7  6:38/M
24:47.3 6:39/M
24:48.0 6:39/M
24:48.4  6:39/M
24:49.0 6:39/M
24:49.7  6:39/M
24:50.1 6:39/M
24:50.8  6:39/M
24:56.4  6:41/M
24:58.5 6:42/M
24:59.1  6:42/M
25:00.0 6:42/M
25:02.9 6:43/M
25:07.7  6:44/M
25:07.9  6:44/M
25:13.8  6:46/M
25:14.6  6:46/M
25:16.7 6:46/M
25:19.4  6:47/M
25:22.4  6:48/M
25:24.6  6:49/M
25:25.5  6:49/M
25:27.6  6:49/M
25:28.1 6:50/M
25:35.1  6:52/M
25:47.9 6:55/M
25:48.2  6:55/M
25:50.1 6:56/M

10/17/2014 05:05:25



Race Date

October 17, 2014

Bradley Pink Classic - Women's Races

Lexi McDermid
Lauren Comer

Heather Plough

Sandra DiPauli

Sophia Robinson
Prisca Roys-Dossou
Eileen Carmignani
Lauren Sturgeon
Veronica Tovar
Angelica Hampton

Place Score BibNo Name

277 199 722

278 200 889

279 (>7) 784  Emily Conlon
280 (>7) 862

281 (>7) 875  Hannah Jost
282 (>7) 684  Kendall Cast
283 201 825

284 (>7) 458  Logan Lucas
285 (>7) 887  Laura Benton
286 (>7) 830

287 202 451

288 (>7) 824

280 (>7) 833

290 203 453

291 204 448

292 205 449  Daeja Hooks
293 206 452  Jusilya Scott
294 207 445

Leeza Campbell

Results By ShaZzam Racing ShaZzam Racing

Overall Finish List

Women

Women's Red Race

Team
Northern lllinois
Wright State
SIU-Edwardsville
Wis.-Green Bay
Wis.-Milwaukee
Nebraska
Valparaiso
Creighton
Wright State
Valparaiso
Chicago State
Valparaiso
Valparaiso
Chicago State
Chicago State
Chicago State
Chicago State
Chicago State

Grade
JR
SO
SR
FR
SO
FR
FR
FR
JR
JR
JR
SR
SO
SO
SO
FR
JR
FR

Time Pace
25:51.8 6:56/M
25:53.6  6:56/M
25:58.5 6:58/M
26:04.9 6:59/M
26:13.0 7:02/M
26:14.2  7:02/M
26:24.9  7:05/M
26:52.5 7:12/M
27:00.4  7:14/M
27:.01.6 7:15/M
27:146  7:18/M
27:27.1  7:22/M
28:24.0 7:37/M
28:245  7:37/M
29:12.5  7:50/M
30:08.7 8:05/M
30:21.4  8:08/M
31:03.2 8:19/M

10/17/2014 05:05:25
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